 Magnetic Power Systems, Inc.
 1626 Manufacturers Drive. Fenton, MO  63026
 Tel: 636.343.5550� Fax: 636.326.0608� magpowr@magpowr.com
INSTR AL
Under Pillow Block Applications
troduction
r
l mounting requirements.  GTS load cells are compatible with all

Repeatability:    0.2% of full scale maximum
Overload stops:    Internal at 105 to 150% of full
     load rating
Deflection at full load:   All GTSA = .015 in. (.38 mm);
GTSB 220 & 550 = .009 in. (23 mm)
     GTSB 1100 = .006 in. (.15 mm); GTSB 2200 = .015 in. (.38 mm)
Weight:     GTSA = 3 lb. (1.4 kg); GTSB = 7.5 lb. (3.4 kg); TA1 =  .3 lb. (.14 kg);
     TA2 = .4 lb. (.18 kg); TA3 = 1.9 lb. (.9 kg)
Cable Connector:    PT01P-10-6P-SR; MAGPOWR mating cable assembly
     part number SC15, or mating connector 12A36-1 (pin A, + power;
     pin B, + signal; pin C, -signal; pin D, -power)
Climate Class:    3K3 (EN60721)
GTS Model Numbers
Inch Series:      Metric Series:
Model No.  Force Rating   Model No.   Force Rating
GTSA11 11 lb GTSA5M 5 kg
GTSA22 22 lb GTSA10M 10 kg
GTSA55 55 lb GTSA25M 25 kg
GTSA110 110 lb GTSA50M 50 kg
GTSB220 220 lb GTSB100M 100 kg
GTSB550 550 lb GTSB250M 250 kg
GTSB1100 1100 lb GTSB500M 500 kg
GTSB2200 2200 lb GTSB1000M 1000 kg
Top Plate Adapter Kits
Due to the large number of metric pillow blocks, and in keeping with metric practices, mounting adapter kits are
available for the metric series load cells.  Order one kit for each load cell.  Load Cells are pre-tapped to receive the
correct adapter kit.